
MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 83558463

Data publicarii	15.06.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 785,70 RON - 785,70 RON

Descriere: TABLOU PT 18 MOD 1X50.5=50.5 SIG AUT MONO C 16A ABB 4X13.4=53.6 SIG AUT MONO C 25A ABB 2X16=32 SIG AUT MON C 32A ABB 2X14.8=29.6 SIG AUT TRI C 32A ABB 1X50.5=50.5 LEG ELEC 2P 63A ELV 1X55=55 CONF MYF 6 2X4=8 FERULE 6 MMP 100X0.26=26 FERULE 5 MMP 100X0.16=16 DA 03-077 PRESA HIDRAULICA 1X337=337 COND MYF 120 1X79=79 PAPUCI CU 120 L120/12 3X12.5=37.5 TUB TERMO 19.1-9.5 ALBASTRU 1X11=11
